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CcAl BUHL

INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT BUHL 2024

1 1 Result - Obstacles driving Single ponies CAI3*-P1

Entries: 6 Starters: 6 Placed: 4 Eliminated: O Not startet: 0

Driver
Nation
CNoO [Horses

Time
TA: 134

Pen.

TPoi

TotPen

jquey

qlamuiy

Prize
money

40 VANGOIDSENHOVEN, Ellen
BEL / Belgium
(40A) Eikenhorst's Joris

136,66

1,33

1,33

37 SCHILTZ, Marie

LUX / Luxembourg

(37A) Alvarino

38 TISCHER, Lisa Maria
GER / Germany

(38A) Great Dancer B

139,32

132,88

2,66

0,00

5,66

6,00

39 TISCHER, Lisa Maria
GER / Germany

(39A) New York 30

34 HALLASCH, Monika
GER / Germany

(34A) Golden Brandy

134,15

127,32

0,08

0,00

6,08

9,00

36 PURSTINGER, Bianca
AUT / Austria

(36A) Steendieks Perfect Mind
32 CONSOLINI, Francesca
ITA / Italien

(32A) Minerva Lamborghini

125,96

0,00

15

0,00

0,00

15,00

>SKA<

31 BERTHER, Linus
SUl / Schweiz

(31A) Kulberg's Tygo
35 KIEFER, Edwin
GER / Germany

(35A) Dream Colour

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

>SKA<

>SKA<

33 HAAG, Simone
GER / Germany
(33A) Express Cadiz Bay

B R-E-Bn NN

0,00

0,00

>SKA<

Total - Prize money:

0€

13:28

Mickael Delignieres (FRA)

Daniel Wiirgler (SUI)
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